
 

  
 

 
REVISED 

2011 MEETING CALENDAR 
 
 

 
BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS 
11:00 a.m. 

EXECUTIVE  
COMMITTEE 
11:00 a.m. 

CLAIMS  
COMMITTEE 
10:00 a.m. 

Thursday, April 14 Thursday, March 24 Thursday, March 24* 
Thursday, June 23 Thursday, May 12 Thursday, May 12 

Thursday, October 13 Thursday, September 15 Thursday, September 15 
Wednesday, December 14 Thursday, November 17 Thursday, November 17

    
 
 

 
RISK MANAGEMENT 

COMMITTEE 
9:30 a.m. 

POLICE  
RISK MANAGEMENT 

COMMITTEE 
10:30 a.m. 

 
FINANCE COMMITTTEE 

10:30 a.m. 

Thursday, March 3 Thursday, February 10 Periodically as needed 
Thursday, April 14 Thursday, June 2 & 
Thursday, June 23   

Thursday, October 13 Thursday, September 29 Thursday, September 1 
Wednesday, December 14   

 
 

ALL MEETINGS ARE SCHEDULED ON THURSDAYS 
Board of Director meetings are scheduled for 11:00 a.m. 

Risk Management Committee meetings will start at 9:30 a.m.  prior to Board Meetings 
*This meeting will follow the EC meeting, as the Claims Committee members will be selected at that meeting. 
 

CJPRMA 2011 MEETING DATES 
March 17, 2011 

May 11-13, 2011 
June 16, 2011 

October 19-20, 2011 
December 15, 2011 

 
The CJPRMA meeting dates are what are posted on the website to date and is subject to change. 


